3-Nov-24 KG 26.780   25.00   669.50
3-Nov-24 KG 13.000   20.00   260.00
3-Nov-24 KG 37.700   25.00   942.50
5-Nov-24 KG 2.600   25.00   65.00
5-Nov-24 KG 2.600   25.00   65.00
5-Nov-24 KG 2.600   25.00   65.00
5-Nov-24 KG 2.600   25.00   65.00
5-Nov-24 KG 11.700   25.00   292.50
5-Nov-24 KG 41.600   25.00   1,040.00
7-Nov-24 KG 64.350   25.00   1,608.75
9-Nov-24 KG 19.500   25.00   487.50
9-Nov-24 KG 42.900   25.00   1,072.50

TOTAL   838.46   19,333.67

Cost Benefit Analysis 97

Worst Case Scenario
Following is the updated analysis with the revised yield of 50% of the best case scenario
which is considered to be the worst case scenario.

Details MVR
Total Revenue 9,666.83
Adjusted Cost per Cycle 11,016.15
Net Loss per Cycle -1,349.32

Detailed Breakdown of Revenue in Worst Case Scenario

Date Unit of Measure Quantity Sold Unit Price in
MVR per KG

Total Revenue in
MVR

11-Oct-24 KG 3.900   25.00   97.50
11-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
11-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
11-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
11-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
11-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
11-Oct-24 KG 2.600   25.00   65.00
11-Oct-24 KG 4.550   20.00   91.00
13-Oct-24 KG 9.750   20.00   195.00
13-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
13-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
13-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
13-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
13-Oct-24 KG 1.950   25.00   48.75
13-Oct-24 KG 6.500   20.00   130.00
13-Oct-24 KG 2.597   25.00   64.92
14-Oct-24 KG 5.210   20.00   104.20
14-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
14-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
16-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
16-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
16-Oct-24 KG 3.250   25.00   81.25
20-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
20-Oct-24 KG 9.750   20.00   195.00
20-Oct-24 KG 9.750   20.00   195.00
20-Oct-24 KG 6.333   25.00   158.32
20-Oct-24 KG 1.755   25.00   43.88
20-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
20-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
20-Oct-24 KG 1.950   25.00   48.75
20-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25

Cost Benefit Analysis 98

Date Unit of Measure Quantity Sold Unit Price in
MVR per KG

Total Revenue in
MVR

20-Oct-24 KG 3.250   25.00   81.25
21-Oct-24 KG 2.600   25.00   65.00
21-Oct-24 KG 9.750   20.00   195.00
21-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
21-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
21-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
21-Oct-24 KG 23.725   20.00   474.50
23-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
24-Oct-24 KG 39.000   20.00   780.00
24-Oct-24 KG 16.250   25.00   406.25
26-Oct-24 KG 13.000   20.00   260.00
26-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
26-Oct-24 KG 17.550   25.00   438.75
27-Oct-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
29-Oct-24 KG 6.607   20.00   132.15
29-Oct-24 KG 6.988   20.00   139.75
29-Oct-24 KG 1.950   25.00   48.75
29-Oct-24 KG 0.650   25.00   16.25
31-Oct-24 KG 32.500   25.00   812.50
31-Oct-24 KG 9.750   20.00   195.00
31-Oct-24 KG 2.600   25.00   65.00
2-Nov-24 KG 3.250   25.00   81.25
2-Nov-24 KG 1.950   20.00   39.00
3-Nov-24 KG 13.390   25.00   334.75
3-Nov-24 KG 6.500   20.00   130.00
3-Nov-24 KG 18.850   25.00   471.25
5-Nov-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
5-Nov-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
5-Nov-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
5-Nov-24 KG 1.300   25.00   32.50
5-Nov-24 KG 5.850   25.00   146.25
5-Nov-24 KG 20.800   25.00   520.00
7-Nov-24 KG 32.175   25.00   804.38
9-Nov-24 KG 9.750   25.00   243.75
9-Nov-24 KG 21.450   25.00   536.25

TOTAL   419.229   9,666.83